
MAAN-HINJE TOWNSHIP DEVELOPERS LLP

Godrej One, 5th Floor,

Pirojshanagar, Eastern Express Highway,

Vikhroli, Mumbai - 400079

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL  2024

Emp Code G106201 Emp Name Pratima Ajit Pagare

Department Customer Relationship Management Cost Center 01 PF No. THTHA23257920000010074

Location PUNE Designation Senior Executive - CRM ESI No.

Date of Birth 06-FEB-1993 Bank A/c No 000501672832 Pan No. BSUPP2025B

Date of Joining 06-DEC-2023 Gender F EPS No.

UAN 101211284420

Regime Type Old Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

BASIC

House Rent Allowance

Supplementary Allowance

25,200.00

16,380.00

46,951.00

25,200.00

16,380.00

46,951.00

Provident Fund

Professional Tax

Income Tax

3,024.00

200.00

3,093.00

3,024.00

200.00

3,093.00

Total Earnings 88,531.00  88,531.00 Total Deductions 6,317.00 6,317.00

    Net Pay      Rs. 82,214.00

    In Words    Rupees Eighty Two Thousand Two Hundred and Fourteen Only.
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