

**MAAN-HINJE TOWNSHIP DEVELOPERS LLP**

Godrej One, 5th Floor,  
Pirojshanagar, Eastern Express Highway,  
Vikhroli, Mumbai - 400079

**PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2024**

<b>Emp Code</b>	G106201	<b>Emp Name</b>	Pratima Ajit Pagare		
<b>Department</b>	Customer Relationship Management	<b>Cost Center</b>	01	<b>PF No.</b>	THTHA23257920000010074
<b>Location</b>	PUNE	<b>Designation</b>	Senior Executive - CRM	<b>ESI No.</b>	
<b>Date of Birth</b>	06-FEB-1993	<b>Bank A/c No</b>	000501672832	<b>Pan No.</b>	BSUPP2025B
<b>Date of Joining</b>	06-DEC-2023	<b>Gender</b>	F	<b>EPS No.</b>	
<b>UAN</b>	101211284420				

<b>Regime Type</b>	Old Regime
--------------------	------------

<b>Earnings</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>YTD</b>	<b>Deductions</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>YTD</b>
BASIC	25,200.00	25,200.00	Provident Fund	3,024.00	3,024.00
House Rent Allowance	16,380.00	16,380.00	Professional Tax	200.00	200.00
Supplementary Allowance	46,951.00	46,951.00	Income Tax	3,093.00	3,093.00
<b>Total Earnings</b>	<b>88,531.00</b>	<b>88,531.00</b>	<b>Total Deductions</b>	<b>6,317.00</b>	<b>6,317.00</b>

**Net Pay** **Rs. 82,214.00**

**In Words** **Rupees Eighty Two Thousand Two Hundred and Fourteen Only.**